                          P: 360-798-9268    F: 360-735-9347   www.pewe-usa.com
                  19215 SE 34th Street Suite 106-202   Camas, WA 98607   USA
LIQUID / SOLID SEPARATION SYSTEMS
SCREENING, GRAVITY, FLOTATION, DEWATERING & ACCESSORIES
BAKERY
BREWERY
FRUIT
FOOD PROCESS

Truck Receiving Unit ..……….… High Solids, Dry Solids
PEWE DeWater
®  TRU Systems:
The PEWE DeWater
®
TRU Truck Receiving Unit consists of
an auger screw assembly, screen basket, transport tube,
drainage section, press section, discharge section, tank
housing and mechanical drive system. The TRU will be
supplied with a flanged inlet, solids discharge and a
drainage fitting. The TRU is designed to extract moisture
from wet solids. The unit will utilize a screw to transport and
compress the solids and allow the liquid to drain off.
Application: Municipal  Screen Flow Capacity English GPM
Model Yards / hour Shaft 1 mm 2 mm 3 mm 4 mm 5 mm 6 mm
TRU-275 1.0 6” 122 152 182 206 225 275
TRU-600 1.5 8” 260 330 390 450 490 600
TRU-775 2.0 10” 325 400 520 605 695 775
TRU–900 3.0 12” 390 490 590 660 720 900
TRU-1550 4.0 14” 480 720 870 980 1290 1550
TRU-2150 5.0 20” 650 940  1410  1600  1960  2150
TRU-2800 6.0 24” 970 1460 1960 2220 2560 2800
DeWater
®
TRU Operation:
The PEWE DeWater